
1 1 ᑠᒣ⏣༟㤿 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ᑠ6 37.000 4 9.050 6 9.300 2 8.950 1 9.700
3 ᮧୖࠉ㑈㟷 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ᑠ6 36.250 3 9.100 19 8.900 3 8.900 2 9.350
9 ᢲษࠉࠉ᪂ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ᑠ4 34.800 20 8.100 4 9.350 34 8.300 4 9.050
5 ᑠ⏣ࠉṌክ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ᑠ4 35.550 6 8.900 15 9.000 8 8.800 7 8.850

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 109.450 27.050 27.650 26.650 28.100
2 3 ∦ᒸࠉ⚽ᩯ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 36.250 1 9.300 8 9.200 5 8.850 6 8.900

2 ᑠᔱࠉㄔኴ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 36.500 5 9.000 1 9.600 8 8.800 3 9.100
8 ⠛ཎࠉᗈே 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 35.100 11 8.500 15 9.000 16 8.600 5 9.000
6 Ọᒣࠉᩗつ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ4 35.500 8 8.700 2 9.450 13 8.650 8 8.700

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 108.550 27.000 28.250 26.300 27.000
3 28 ᒸ⏣ࠉ✵▱ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 32.100 14 8.400 33 7.700 13 8.650 29 7.350

10 ▼஭ࠉࠉⶈ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 34.600 10 8.550 3 9.400 13 8.650 20 8.000
23 㐨୍ࠉ⏣┿ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 33.250 29 7.950 12 9.100 10 8.700 27 7.500
7 㟢ᮌࠉඖኴ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ4 35.250 2 9.150 7 9.250 1 9.000 23 7.850

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 103.550 26.100 27.750 26.350 23.350
4 16 ᒣୗඃኴᮁ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ6 34.350 9 8.600 10 9.150 22 8.500 18 8.100

13 బࠎᮌ㥴ᩯ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ6 34.500 7 8.800 24 8.700 10 8.700 14 8.300
21 ⚟ᆅࠉᾏ⋤ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ5 33.850 25 8.000 22 8.850 16 8.600 13 8.400

㹑㹐㹁 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 102.700 25.400 26.700 25.800 24.800

5 10 ᮎ㔝ࠉభᶞ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 34.600 20 8.100 10 9.150 5 8.850 10 8.500
19 ᒣ⛉ࠉ➉ᕷ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 33.950 14 8.400 19 8.900 16 8.600 19 8.050
25 ᮧ஭ࠉ኱ᬂ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 33.100 20 8.100 25 8.600 22 8.500 22 7.900
30 ᡂ஭ࠉࠉ⩧ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ4 31.600 20 8.100 35 7.400 29 8.400 24 7.700

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 101.650 24.600 26.650 25.950 24.450
6 17 ᒣ⏣༓㞞ጞ 㸿㹊㹁 ᑠ6 34.050 30 7.900 4 9.350 16 8.600 15 8.200

18 ▼ᕝࠉᾈஅ 㸿㹊㹁 ᑠ5 34.000 11 8.500 28 8.500 22 8.500 10 8.500
22 Ώ㒊┿ᑜ࿅ 㸿㹊㹁 ᑠ5 33.400 18 8.200 25 8.600 27 8.450 17 8.150
36 Ώ㒊ࠉᮅⓏ 㸿㹊㹁 ᑠ2 30.200 35 7.300 36 7.300 31 8.350 32 7.250

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 101.450 24.600 26.450 25.550 24.850
7 14 ⰼ⏣ࠉಟஓ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ6 34.450 14 8.400 19 8.900 10 8.700 12 8.450

33 ྩሯࠉ⿱ဢ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ6 31.250 33 7.700 30 8.000 27 8.450 34 7.100
32 㕥ᮌࠉ㣁ኴ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ6 31.500 20 8.100 34 7.600 22 8.500 30 7.300
10 ஭ୖࠉ㞝ᩯ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ4 34.600 18 8.200 8 9.200 20 8.550 9 8.650

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 100.950 24.700 26.100 25.750 24.400
8 31 ୰ᮧࠉᾏᩯ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ᑠ5 31.550 31 7.800 29 8.250 31 8.350 33 7.150

27 ᘅ஭୍ࠉṌ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ᑠ5 32.250 25 8.000 23 8.750 29 8.400 34 7.100
35 ᚋ⸨ࠉ┤Ώ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ᑠ5 31.150 35 7.300 31 7.950 34 8.300 25 7.600
29 ಴ἑࠉ࿴ᾏ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ᑠ4 31.950 25 8.000 27 8.550 22 8.500 36 6.900

㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 96.450 23.800 25.550 25.250 21.850
㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫

19 ᖹ㔝ࠉᆂே 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ4 33.950 11 8.500 15 9.000 3 8.900 26 7.550
26 ᱵ⏣ࠉࠉᬡ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ4 32.750 31 7.800 12 9.100 20 8.550 30 7.300

㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫
㸱ࢺࢫ࣋ 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫 㸫㸫㸫



1 ᑠᒣ⏣༟㤿 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ᑠ6 37.000 4 9.050 6 9.300 2 8.950 1 9.700
2 ᑠᔱࠉㄔኴ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 36.500 5 9.000 1 9.600 8 8.800 3 9.100
3 ∦ᒸࠉ⚽ᩯ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 36.250 1 9.300 8 9.200 5 8.850 6 8.900
3 ᮧୖࠉ㑈㟷 •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ᑠ6 36.250 3 9.100 19 8.900 3 8.900 2 9.350
5 ᑠ⏣ࠉṌክ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ᑠ4 35.550 6 8.900 15 9.000 8 8.800 7 8.850
6 Ọᒣࠉᩗつ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ4 35.500 8 8.700 2 9.450 13 8.650 8 8.700
7 㟢ᮌࠉඖኴ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ4 35.250 2 9.150 7 9.250 1 9.000 23 7.850
8 ⠛ཎࠉᗈே 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㸿 ᑠ6 35.100 11 8.500 15 9.000 16 8.600 5 9.000
9 ᢲษࠉࠉ᪂ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ᑠ4 34.800 20 8.100 4 9.350 34 8.300 4 9.050
10 ᮎ㔝ࠉభᶞ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 34.600 20 8.100 10 9.150 5 8.850 10 8.500
10 ▼஭ࠉࠉⶈ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 34.600 10 8.550 3 9.400 13 8.650 20 8.000
10 ஭ୖࠉ㞝ᩯ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ4 34.600 18 8.200 8 9.200 20 8.550 9 8.650
13 బࠎᮌ㥴ᩯ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ6 34.500 7 8.800 24 8.700 10 8.700 14 8.300
14 ⰼ⏣ࠉಟஓ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ6 34.450 14 8.400 19 8.900 10 8.700 12 8.450
15 ᒾᕝࠉ⚽☻ ㏸Ꮚయ᧯㹁 ᑠ4 34.400 17 8.300 14 9.050 5 8.850 15 8.200
16 ᒣୗඃኴᮁ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ6 34.350 9 8.600 10 9.150 22 8.500 18 8.100
17 ᒣ⏣༓㞞ጞ 㸿㹊㹁 ᑠ6 34.050 30 7.900 4 9.350 16 8.600 15 8.200
18 ▼ᕝࠉᾈஅ 㸿㹊㹁 ᑠ5 34.000 11 8.500 28 8.500 22 8.500 10 8.500
19 ᖹ㔝ࠉᆂே 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ4 33.950 11 8.500 15 9.000 3 8.900 26 7.550
19 ᒣ⛉ࠉ➉ᕷ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 33.950 14 8.400 19 8.900 16 8.600 19 8.050
21 ⚟ᆅࠉᾏ⋤ 㹑㹐㹁 ᑠ5 33.850 25 8.000 22 8.850 16 8.600 13 8.400
22 Ώ㒊┿ᑜ࿅ 㸿㹊㹁 ᑠ5 33.400 18 8.200 25 8.600 27 8.450 17 8.150
23 㐨୍ࠉ⏣┿ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ5 33.250 29 7.950 12 9.100 10 8.700 27 7.500
23 ➲ཎ㝯அ௓ •༡࠾࠺ࡧ࡜ ᑠ4 33.250 25 8.000 18 8.950 34 8.300 20 8.000
25 ᮧ஭ࠉ኱ᬂ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ6 33.100 20 8.100 25 8.600 22 8.500 22 7.900
26 ᱵ⏣ࠉࠉᬡ 㹗㹑㹋㹁ࠉ㹀 ᑠ4 32.750 31 7.800 12 9.100 20 8.550 30 7.300
27 ᘅ஭୍ࠉṌ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ᑠ5 32.250 25 8.000 23 8.750 29 8.400 34 7.100
28 ᒸ⏣ࠉ✵▱ ࠸ࡽ࡜ ᑠ6 32.100 14 8.400 33 7.700 13 8.650 29 7.350
29 ಴ἑࠉ࿴ᾏ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ᑠ4 31.950 25 8.000 27 8.550 22 8.500 36 6.900
30 ᡂ஭ࠉࠉ⩧ ᶍཎ┦࢖ࣙࢪ ᑠ4 31.600 20 8.100 35 7.400 29 8.400 24 7.700
31 ୰ᮧࠉᾏᩯ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ᑠ5 31.550 31 7.800 29 8.250 31 8.350 33 7.150
32 㕥ᮌࠉ㣁ኴ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ6 31.500 20 8.100 34 7.600 22 8.500 30 7.300
33 ྩሯࠉ⿱ဢ 㹉㹑㹊ᾏ⪁ྡ ᑠ6 31.250 33 7.700 30 8.000 27 8.450 34 7.100
33 ᐙᮧࠉ㨥ே ᪥⸨࢔ࢽࣗࢪ ᑠ6 31.250 34 7.600 32 7.900 31 8.350 28 7.400
35 ᚋ⸨ࠉ┤Ώ ᯘయ᧯ᩍᐊ ᑠ5 31.150 35 7.300 31 7.950 34 8.300 25 7.600
36 Ώ㒊ࠉᮅⓏ 㸿㹊㹁 ᑠ2 30.200 35 7.300 36 7.300 31 8.350 32 7.250


